Athletics

INSTITUTIONAL

OPERATING EXPENSES

INSURANCE EXPENSE
SPACE RENT

SUBTOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

TOTAL INSTITUTIONAL

TOTAL Athletics Division

Budget
Time Base

33.9

53

FY2014-15
Budget

297,500
26,352

323,852

323,852

7,405,419

FY2013-14
Actual

0
26,352

26,352

26,352

6,678,297

FY2012-13
Actual

0
26,352

26,352

26,352

6,088,467




	2014-15 AuxiliaryOrganizationSDSUResearchFoundation.pdf
	Cover 14-15 - FINAL.pdf
	Cover 14-15 Purple
	Cover photo caption.pdf

	Cover 14-15 - FINAL.pdf
	Cover 14-15 Purple
	Cover photo caption.pdf





