<u>Athletics</u>

INSTITUTIONAL

	Budget Time Bas	FY2014-15 e Budget	FY2013-14 Actual	FY2012-13 Actual
OPERATING EXPENSES				
INSURANCE EXPENSE		297,500	0	0
SPACE RENT		26,352	26,352	26,352
SUBTOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES		323,852	26,352	26,352
TOTAL INSTITUTIONAL		323,852	26,352	26,352
	22.0	,		,
TOTAL Athletics Division	33.9	7,405,419	6,678,297	6,088,467